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Price
15.6575 usD

Difference

General attributes

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6m
-14.18%
-2.59

19.45

0.08% (0.01)

TUFFU24
Eurex

usbD

Future

TELUS CORP
09-2024

100

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
15.6575 USD
15.6575 USD
15.6575 USD
15.6447 USD
TELUS CORP
21.19 (24/07/12)
15.66 (24/07/12)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

on sector
Date Headline
2024/07/12 el
11
2024/07/12 |
2024/07/09 |
2024/06/24 |
2024/06/21 el L
Rl

Global Equity Ratings

15.5766 USD (0)
15.8288 USD (0)

16.3418 USD (0)

-USD (-)

18.4157 USD (2024/01/24)
14.8825 USD (2024/07/02)
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-USD (-)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=CA87971M1032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C73YSV6&ID_NOTATION=431090571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0a71d3c39ce22743cac6368625b8e5b8e3a9e6b962556add0081aa13e03af35&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec730bd3faf0d1c32&time=1721087777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b9891803e65f94a675abd0cc81f15bd9e9caa54e10bd07e8db9409c7012327b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a043ae49130474049&time=1721087777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3af74b8c7eb227dbe2a13f659a335ea0fdc90e8bc0e704f1eaffd7d65130ed94&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=638238730e9eea03c&time=1721087777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e2c1840d099a009e4f669745728f5211176cdf6eaa2b6080cb5953e8f83a41e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=707247cbd27bcc4e9&time=1721087777&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df9ca75c5d558759d69df1b47859aa6bbaf595ee70b6460a5b4f42153093cf9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b9d6c74a10c7a805&time=1721087777&tool=RSC
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